22 June 2024 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:23:42

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)40.950 $

Horse Name
GOLDEN DEGREE(9)
GAVS DREAMGIRL(3)

ROMAN GODDESS(4)

SIXPACK
SENORITA(8)

BLENHEIMBABY(1)

FRANNIE LEW(2)

PERPETUAL
PRAISE(5)

WILL BE FAMOUS(6)

SPIRITUAL LADY(7)

Race Result

2)13.000%

Age Sire Dam Weight
3yobf GOLDENCENTS- CELSIUS 545 JOSE LEZCANO
gyﬁn JESS'S DREAM- SWEETLY VALD 56,5 MANUEL FRANCO
gry]?n TWIRLING GANDY - NARA 525 FRANCISCOMARTINEZ
3yo chf PRACTICAL JOKE- NEOW 545 FLAVIEN PRAT
3yobf AUDBLE- ONESTARATATME 54,5 JOSE LEZCANO
gryfr’n ALPHA - FIVESONGS 545 ABNEL J. BOCACHICA
40  CENTRAL BANKER- SOLL
ao | 56,5 DYLAN DAVIS
40  WLLTAKEGHARGE-FAMOUS 5 ROMERORAVSAY
cm  (R9 MARAGH
3yochf NYQUST- SPRTLETSHEART 54,5

Condition/Fillies & Mares

3)6500%

Jockey

LINDARICE

EPONARACING
STABLE,

JOHN FANELLI

BACCARIRACING
STABL

LINDARICE

ANTHONY CONTI

RESPECT THE
VALLEYS,

IN FRONT RACING
STAB

KENDRICK CARMOUCHE  JORDAN V. WYCOFF

Owner
LINDARICE

CHRIS J. ENGLEHART

MERTKAN
KANTARMACI

RUDY R. RODRIGUEZ
LINDARICE
EDUARDOE. JONES

RAYMOND HANDAL

JOHN T. TOSCANO,
JR.

JOE SHARP

Belmont At The Big A ABD Racecourse

kg,
4.

Trainer

Withdrawn

1300 Dirt
4550 $

Time Win PSF St Margin
4,35
4,05
9,90

1,80

Late
Start

60

72

74

60

59

60

62

69

64

RT



